Saturday 16th April 2016 Location: University Place, University of Manchester

EVENT and FORMAT and EVENT and FORMAT and EVENT and FORMAT and EVENT and FORMAT and
TIME LOCATION SPEAKERS DIFFICULTY LOCATION SPEAKERS DIFFICULTY LOCATION SPEAKERS DIFFICULTY LOCATION SPEAKERS DIFFICULTY
09.00-
9.30 Registration - Ground Floor Reception Desk
09:30 to
10:00 Opening Address - Lecture Theatre A
Do we need Christopher Development The Economics
Economic History in ~ Godden, John Economics and Labour Market of the Refugee
10:00 to | Economics? O'Neil and Chair ~ Panel the Workforce - Lecture Inequalities - Ralitza Discussion Crisis Lecture
11:30 - Lecture Theatre A Aashish Velkar Beginner Room 3.212 Wendy Olsen Beginner Room 3.214 Dimova Intermediate - Room 3.215 Pia Huettl Beginner
INRCRCIIN Tea and Coffee Break
11.45 - Lounge Area
Marx and
Keynes;
Why Adult Care Karel Theoretical Austerity and
Matters - Williams, Joe  Panel Contributions Social
11:45t0  Debt Driven Growth  Engelbert Lecture Lecture Theatre  Earle and discussion and Relevance - John Lecture Reproduction Sue Discussion
13:15 - Room 3.204 Stockhammer Intermediate A Paula Hyde  Beginner Room 3.215 Weeks Intermediate - Room 3.214 Himmelweit  Beginner
JENER(I [ unch - Ground
14.15 Floor
Exploring the
Viable Economy
Flaws of Our Equality-led Intro to Austrian - taking the
14:15t0o  Monetary System Workshop Development -  Ozlem Lecture Economics - Devrim Lecture planetary crisis Steady State  Discussion
15:45 - Room 3.211 Positive Money Beginner Room 3.204 Onaran Intermediate Room 3.215 Yilmaz Intermediate seriously-3.214 Manchester Beginner
(X R( Tea and Coffee Break
16:00 - Lounge Area
Why the post-
crash rethink of
economics Ecological
The Eurozone misses the point Lecture & macroeconomics,
16:00 to | Debt Crises and the Lecture Crisis - Room Devrim Workshop - Lecture Tony discussion finance and Yannis Lecture
17:30 Future - Room 3.211  Ian Lance Intermediate 3.215 Yilmaz Hard Theatre A Lawson Beginner degrowth Dafermos Intermediate
19:30 to . . . .
22:00 Saturday night social, upstairs function of the The Oxford Pub (M13 9WG)




Sunday 17t April 2016 Location: University Place, University of Manchester

TIME

EVENT and FORMAT and

LOCATION SPEAKERS DIFFICULTLY

FORMAT and EVENT and

DIFFICULTY LOCATION

FORMAT and EVENT and FORMAT and
DIFFICULTY LOCATION SPEAKERS DIFFICULTY

09:00 to
09:30

Registration
- Ground Floor Reception Desk

9:30 to
11:00

11:00 to
11:15

11:15 to
12:45

12:45 to
13:45

13:45 to
15:15

15:15 to
15:30

15:30 to
16:00

17:00 to
17.30

GDP: The Great

Invention - Ehsan Workshop
Room 3.204 Masood Beginner

Tea and Coffee Break - Lounge Area

Vicky Pryce,
The Economics  Phillip
of Brexit - Whyman and
Lecture Theatre ~Andrew Debate
A Lilico Intermediate

Lunch - Ground Floor

Financial Interactive
Amnesia - Game
Room 3.204 Sheetal Radia Beginner

Tea and Coffee Break - Lounge Area

Keynes and his

General Theory - Victoria

Lecture Theatre ~ Chick and Discussion

A Geoff Tily Intermediate

Closing Address - Lecture Theatre A

What is TTIP? -

Lecture Theatre A Brugge

Modelling in
Minsky and
Transcending the
‘Lucas Critique” -
Room 3.205

Alternative
currency, cashless
society and what
the “future of
money’ really
means- Room
3.214

Innovating

Monetary Policy in

the Eurozone -
Room 3.214

The Political

Economy of

Post-WWII

Capitalism - Lecture
Room 3.211 Pat Devine Intermediate

Financialization

and the Fragile

Temporality of

Capital - Room  Adam Lecture
3.204 Leaver Intermediate

The Evolution of

Economic
History - Room  D’Maris Lecture
3.205 Coffman Intermediate

A Gendered

Critique of the

Markets - Room Anne Lecture
3.205 Murphy Beginner







