## Saturday 16th April 2016 Location: University Place, University of Manchester FORMAT and EVENT and FORMAT and EVENT and

Intro to Austrian

Devrim

Yilmaz

Tony

Lawson

Lecture

Intermediate

Lecture &

discussion

Beginner

Economics -

Room 3,215

Why the postcrash rethink of economics

misses the point

- Lecture

Theatre A

09.00- 9.30	Registration - Grou	ınd Floor Receptic	on Desk									
09:30 to 10:00	Opening Address -	- Lecture Theatre	A									
10:00 to 11:30	Do we need Economic History in Economics? - Lecture Theatre A	Christopher Godden, John O'Neil and Chair Aashish Velkar	Panel Beginner	Development Economics and the Workforce – Room 3.212	Wendy Olsen	Lecture Beginner	Labour Market Inequalities – Room 3.214	Ralitza Dimova	Discussion Intermediate	The Economics of the Refugee Crisis - Room 3.215	Pia Huettl	Lec Beg
11.30 to 11.45	Tea and Coffee Break - Lounge Area											
11:45 to 13:15	Debt Driven Growth - Room 3.204	Engelbert Stockhammer	Lecture Intermediate	Why Adult Care Matters – Lecture Theatre A	Karel Williams, Joe Earle and Paula Hyde	Panel discussion Beginner	Marx and Keynes; Theoretical Contributions and Relevance – Room 3.215	John Weeks	Lecture Intermediate	Austerity and Social Reproduction - Room 3.214	Sue Himmelweit	Dis Beg

Equality-led

Room 3.204

The Eurozone

Crisis - Room

3.215

Development -

Ozlem

Onaran

Devrim

Yilmaz

Lecture

Intermediate

Workshop

Saturday night social, upstairs function of the The Oxford Pub (M13 9WG)

Hard

Workshop

Beginner

Lecture

Intermediate

Positive Money

Ian Lance

EVENT and

Lunch - Ground

Flaws of Our

- Room 3.211

Lounge Area

Debt Crises and the

Future - Room 3.211

Monetary System

Tea and Coffee Break

Floor

TIME

13.15 to

14:15 to

15.45 to

16:00 to

19:30 to

17:30

22:00

15:45

16:00

14.15

LOCATION **SPEAKERS** DIFFICULTY LOCATION **SPEAKERS** DIFFICULTY LOCATION SPEAKERS

FORMAT and EVENT and DIFFICULTY LOCATION

> Exploring the Viable Economy

seriously-3.214

planetary crisis Steady State

Manchester

Yannis

Dafermos

- taking the

**Ecological** 

finance and

degrowth

macroeconomics,

FORMAT and

DIFFICULTY

ecture eginner

iscussion eginner

Discussion

Beginner

Lecture

Intermediate

**SPEAKERS** 

1												
		Sun	day 17th A	pril 2016 I	ocation:	Universi	ty Place, Ur	niversity	of Manch	nester		
TIME	EVENT and LOCATION	SPEAKERS	FORMAT and DIFFICULTLY	EVENT and LOCATION	SPEAKERS	FORMAT and DIFFICULTY	EVENT and LOCATION	SPEAKERS	FORMAT and DIFFICULTY	EVENT and LOCATION	SPEAKERS	FORMAT and
09:00 to 09:30	Registration - Ground Floor	r Reception D	esk									
9:30 to 11:00	GDP: The Great Invention – Room 3.204	Ehsan Masood	Workshop Beginner	Reducing Inequality: an historical perspective – Room 3.211	James Tomlinson	Lecture Intermediate	What is TTIP? - Lecture Theatre A	Gabriel Siles- Brugge	Lecture Beginner	The Political Economy of Post-WWII Capitalism – Room 3.211	Pat Devine	Lecture Intermediate
11:00 to 11:15	Tea and Coffee Break - Lounge Area											
11:15 to 12:45	The Economics of Brexit – Lecture Theatre A	Vicky Pryce, Phillip Whyman and Andrew Lilico	Debate Intermediate	How Private Debt Affects the Housing Market - Room 3.212	Jo Michell	Lecture Intermediate	Modelling in Minsky and Transcending the 'Lucas Critique' – Room 3.205	Steve Keen	Lecture Hard	Financialization and the Fragile Temporality of Capital - Room 3.204	Adam Leaver	Lecture Intermediate
12:45 to 13:45	Lunch - Ground	Floor										
13:45 to 15:15	Financial Amnesia - Room 3.204	Sheetal Radia	Interactive Game Beginner	Flaws and Solutions of the Eurozone – Room 3.204	Vicky Pryce	Workshop Intermediate	Alternative currency, cashless society and what the 'future of money' really means- Room 3.214	Brett Scott	Discussion Beginner	The Evolution of Economic History – Room 3.205	D'Maris Coffman	Lecture Intermediate
15:15 to 15:30	Tea and Coffee Break - Lounge Area											
15:30 to 16:00	Keynes and his General Theory - Lecture Theatre A	Victoria Chick and Geoff Tily	Discussion Intermediate	Social class in the age of austerity-3.214	Mike Savage	Lecture Intermediate	Innovating Monetary Policy in the Eurozone – Room 3.214	Frances Coppola	Lecture Hard	A Gendered Critique of the Markets – Room 3.205	Anne Murphy	Lecture Beginner
17:00 to 17.30	Closing Add	ress – Lectu	e Theatre A									